- Protective Relay Test Set
AVO INTERNATIONAL
THE MEASURE OF EXCELLENCE IN ELECTRICAL TESTING
DESCRIPTION
The Multi-Amp® EPOCH-10 ® relay test
set integrates advanced microproces-
sor-based technology with decades of
experience in the application, design

field use .
MULTI-AMP EPOCH-10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item
EPOCH-10
115-volt input	EPOCH-10-115/STD
IEEE interface and 115-volt input . . . . EPOCH-10-115/IEE
230-volt input	EPOCH-10-230/STD
IEEE interface and 230-volt input . . . . EPOCH-10-230/IEE
IEEE interface and 115-volt input
without enclosure for
rack mounting the unit	EP10-115/IEE/RK
IEEE interface and 230-volt input,